
Sr. No 

2 

3 

4 

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science Karad 
Department Of Mathematics 

HEAD 

Instruments 

Karad 

Computers 

Printer 

LCD Movable Projector 

Departmental Facilities 

Laptop 

Departmental Librarary 

Department of Mathematics 
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, 

Details 

KARA 

HCL 
+ Dell+ Lenovo 

HP Laser Jet 1020 plus 

BENQ 

chavan Co'ie 

Toshiba 

Quantity 

1 

1 

1 

80+ 

Principal 
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad 
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